LICEO SCIENTIFICO A.S. 2020/2021
Ingressi dall'08.02.2021 al 13.02.2021

ALL.n. 2

Classe/Sez.| N° | Gruppo A |Pend.  Gruppo B |Pend.| |Classe/sez.| N° | Gruppo A Pend.  Gruppo B |Pend.
| A 23 12 2 11 2 | C 26 13 4 13 3
Da Belfiore G. Meli K. Da Antico G. Luca R.

A Melardi S. Zerbo M. A La Rosa A. Sanfilippo D.

HA |24 12 2 12 2 1 C 22 11 5 11 7
Da Bivacqua S. Meli R. Da Bonfiglio A. Montagno G.
A Meli D. Wu l. A Mineo V. Zingali E.

HI A |26 13 3 12 5 HC |27 13 3 14 9
Da Alfonso D. Lembo V. Da Cala L. Migneco P.
A Genovese A. Zito L. A Messineo G. Zummo S.

IVA |21 11 1 10 1 IVC |17 9 6 8 2
Da Azzara L. Messineo G. Da Avellina S. Galati A.
A Meli M. Zingale M. A Di Vincenzo A. Zambataro M.




VA

B

IVB

VB

TOTALE

Totale Alunni 414




230

116

20

113

74

Turni Gruppo A

Turni Gruppo B

Lunedi 8 In presenza DAD
Martedi 9 DAD In presenza
Mercoledi | 10 In presenza DAD
Giovedi 11 DAD In presenza
Venerdi | 12 In presenza DAD
Sabato 13 DAD In presenza




